. 301 E. Huron St.
Clty of Ann Arbor Ann Arbor, MI 48104
http://a2gov.legistar.
com/Calendar.aspx

Legislation Details

File #: 19-0907 Version: 1 Name: 6/3/19 - Traffic Signal Operational Study

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 6/3/2019 In control: City Council

On agenda: 6/3/2019 Final action: 6/3/2019

Enactment date: 6/3/2019 Enactment #: R-19-248

Title: Resolution to Approve a Professional Services Agreement with WSP Michigan, Inc. for the Traffic
Signal Operational Study ($367,961.00)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2019.04.26.psa.wsp.signal.ops.study.pdf

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
6/3/2019 1 City Council Approved Pass
City of Ann Arbor Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/5/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

